QUICK SHIP CATALOG
30 DAYS FOR UPHOLSTERY
20 DAYS FOR TABLES & CHAIRS
(NO UPHOLSTERED MODELS) V
O
L
U
M

Options:
Legs: Standard in Powder Coat
Options:
Legs: Standard in Powder Coat
Options:
Legs: Standard in Powder Coat
Options:
Legs: Standard in Powder Coat
Options:
natural maple medium walnut polished chrome lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
wood stains    metal finish
26 27www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CORH24D 24" Dia. 22"  $960  $1062
CORH30D 30" Dia. 22"  $1071  $1211
Corsa | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
cafe table MAX QUANTITY 18
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model TableTop Base
Number Size Spread GRP2 GRP3
COR30D 30"Dia. 22"  $890  $1032
COR36D 36"Dia. 22"  $1019  $1189
COR42D 42"Dia. 22"  $1216  $1441
Corsa
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
COR30S 30" Sq. 22"  $876  $1020
COR36S 36" Sq. 22"  $1035  $1211
Corsa
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
metal finish
cafe table MAX QUANTITY 18
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model TableTop Base
Number Size Spread GRP2 GRP3
CAY24D 24"Dia. 20"  $676  $764
CAY30D 30"Dia. 24"  $769  $884
CAY36D 36"Dia. 28"  $873  $1015
CAY42D 42"Dia. 32"  $1038  $1225
Cayman
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY24S 36" Sq. 20"  $686  $777
CAY2430S 24X30 Sq. 24"  $737  $845
CAY30S 30" Sq. 28"  $769  $884
CAY36S 36" Sq. 32"  $873  $1015
Cayman
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH24D 24" Dia. 20"  $875  $960
CAYH30D 30" Dia. 24"  $968  $1081
CAYH36D 36" Dia. 32"  $1073  $1214
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH2430S 24x30" Sq. 20"  $936  $1041
CAYH30S 30" Sq. 24"  $968  $1081
CAYH36S 36" Sq. 32"  $1073  $1214
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:

ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
metal finish
cafe table MAX QUANTITY 18
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Monaco
Model TableTop Base
Number Size Spread GRP2 GRP3
MON30D 30"Dia. 22"  $1012  $1164
MON36D 36"Dia. 22"  $1138  $1321
MON42D 42"Dia. 26"  $1427  $1665
SF Powder Coat Finish $79
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MONH24D 24" Dia. 22"  $1022  $1134
MONH30D 30" Dia. 22"  $1190  $1343
Monaco | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish $79
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MON30S 30" Sq. 22"  $1001  $1150
MON36S 36" Sq. 22"  $1154  $1344
Monaco
SF Powder Coat Finish $79
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:

FT2472FC 24X72 2-22T  $1688  $1895
FT3060FC 30X60 2-22T  $1524  $1738
FT3072FC 30X72 2-22T  $1761  $1993
Flight | Casters & Flip Top
Base: Standard in Brushed Aluminum
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY3036 30 X 36 2-22T  $905  $1041
CAY3048 30 X 48 2-22T  $968  $1126
CAY3060 30 X 60 2-22T  $1031  $1208
CAY3072 30 X 72 2-22T  $1195  $1391
Cayman
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY2436 24 X 36 2-22T  $835  $958
CAY2448 24 X 48 2-22T  $888  $1026
CAY2460 24 X 60 2-22T  $942  $1098
CAY2472 24 X 72 2-22T  $1094  $1265
Cayman
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
SF Powder Coat Finish  $77 SF Powder Coat Finish  $77